MEMBERSHIP FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE



Boys & Girls Club of El Dorado MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION FORM (PLEASE PRINT)

OFFICE USE ONLY	
Date Paid//	
Amount \$	
Receipt #	
Member #	
Membership Year	
Initialed	

Child's Name	Initialed		
Mailing Address			
City State	Zip Code		
Home Phone Date of Bi	irth (mm/dd/yyyy)		
☐ Male ☐ Female Grade School			
E-Mail Address:			
Emergency Contact			
Emergency Contact Relationship Contact's Phone #			
Ethnicity African American Caucasian Hispanic Multi-Racial			
Native American Other			
Household Single Parent Both Parents Guardian			
Name of Person Living With			
Father's Name(Stepfather, Guardian)			
Employed By			
Military Yes No Active Duty Res	erve Duty Branch		
Work Phone #	Home Phone #		
Mother's Name(Stepmother, Grandmother, Guardian)			
Employed By			
Military ☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Active Duty ☐ Res	erve Duty Branch		
Work Phone #	Home Phone #		

RELEASE FORM

I declare that I am the parent or legal guardian of the minor listed below. To the best of my knowledge, my child is in good health and adequately immunized to participate in the Boys & Girls Club activities.

In the event that my child is injured I hereby authorize his/her athletic supervisor, coach or any other Boys & Girls Club of El Dorado employee to secure necessary treatment for my child. I further acknowledge that I will be responsible for any medical or hospital fees cost associated with my child's medical treatment. If possible, confirmation of this authorization should be made with me prior to treatment by calling me at the listed phone number. In case I cannot be reached for an emergency you may proceed with treatment without further authorization.

I understand that the Boys & Girls Club of El Dorado is NOT A DAYCARE and the "open door" policy that allows children to come and go, as they desire. I understand also that the Club accepts no responsibility for keeping my child in the building or on the premises.

I hereby give permission for a photo or likeness of my child to be used in brochures and other promotional materials produced by the Boys & Girls Club of El Dorado. The photo will not be sold without the express written consent of the parent or legal guardian.

Data Collection Permission:

I give my permission to the Boys & Girls Club of El Dorado to collect information via online or written surveys, questionnaires, interviews, and focus groups from the minor child listed on this application. Any and all information received will be kept strictly confidential. Data gathered through these means will be summarized in the aggregate and will exclude all references to any individual responses. The aggregated results of these analyses may be shared with Club staff, Boys & Girls Clubs of America (BGCA), funders, and other community stakeholders to evidence program effectiveness and/or Club impact on our members.

Data Sharing Permission:

Date / /

I understand that the Boys & Girls Club of El Dorado may share information about the minor child listed on this application with Boys & Girls Clubs of America (BGCA) for research purposes and/or to evaluate the program's effectiveness. Information that will be disclosed to BGCA may include the information provided on this membership application form, information provided by the minor child's school or school district, and other information collected by Boys & Girls Club of El Dorado, including data collected via surveys or questionnaires. All information provided to BGCA will be kept confidential.

By signing this agreement,	 ☐ I give permission for my son/daughter to use the internet. ☐ I do not give permission for my son/daughter to use the internet.
I agree that this waiver is va	alid as long as my child is a member of the Boys & Girls Club of El Dorado
Child's Name	
Parent/Guardian Signature	